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Student  Link to e-portfolio Modified  

Hannan 
Yassine 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/hannanyassine/home   

Walaa Abdel 
Rahman 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/walaaabdelrahman/home   

Jenan Ajram https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/jenan-ajram/home   

Rana Kassem 
Rokaya 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/ranakassemrokaya/home  
 
https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/ranarokaya1/home  

Doesnt 
open 
June 1 

Nivin Abd Al 
Rahim 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/nivinabdalrahim/home   

Rima Elneser https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/rimaibrahimelneser/home   

Amany al 
hemrawy 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/amany-al-hemrawy/home  
 
        

 

Alaa Abou 
Hamia 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/alaaabouhamia/home   

Sarah Al 
Sayah 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/sarahsayah/home 
 

 

Hiba Al-Akra https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/hibaal-akra/home    

Hiba El hage https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/hiba-el-hage/home   

Nahla Abdel 
Ghani 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/nahlaabdelghani/home   

Nour Hassid  https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/nour-hassid/home   

Waad 
Alkhatib 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/waadalkhatib/home   

Alaa 
karkoura 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/alaakarkoura/home  AW 

Wissam Al 
Zhouri 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/wissam-alzhouri/home  
 

Yehia Harba https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/yhyia-harba/home   
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Layal Idriss https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/layal-idriss-/home  late 

Najwa Arabi 
 
 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/najwa-arabi/   

Amany al 
hemrawi  

 https://drive.google.com/open?id=19qhtV285_sVYXkFQ4_GCt5uXuKBbPhQN   

Mariam 
Afndar 

https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/mariam-afndar/mariam   

  AW 

Nour Alkhatib https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/nour-alkhatib/home   

  Dima Haymour https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/dimahaymour/home  
Hanan Karkoura https://sites.google.com/students.liu.edu.lb/hanan-karkoura/home 
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